27/9/2015

Rank Sejl
nr
1st DEN
761
2nd DEN
664
3rd DEN
701
4th DEN
634
5th DEN
823
6th DEN
521
7th DEN
765

Sailwave results for Sportsbad Open - Skovshoved Sejlklub - 26. - 27. september 2015 at Melges 24 2015

Sportsbad Open - Skovshoved Sejlklub - 26. - 27. september 2015
Melges 24

Badnavn  Skipper

Team Top Peter Havn
Gun

Bad Girl Kim Koch
Fogde

Itsi-Bitsi Torben
Mauritzen

Woosah Marc Wain

Pedersen
No Name  Allan

Hansen
Melges Jorn Ambs

Willerslev

Flex Trim / Jesper Toft
Vilsund
Blue

Sejlklub

Hellerup
Sejlklub

Hellerup
Sejlklub

Skovshoved
Sejlklub

Hellerup
Sejlklub

Kastrup
Sejlklub

Vallensbaek
Sejlklub

Sallingsund
Sejlklub

file:///C:/Users/inge/AppData/Local/Temp/blw9ESC .htm

Results are final as of Race 13

Overall

Sailed: 13, Discards: 1, To count: 12, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Besaetning

Saren Andersen, Kristian
Schaldemose, Josefine Boel
Rasmussen

Jonathan Barrett, Morten
Grgnning, Joachim
Bergenholtz, Christian Carlsen

Niels Henrik Sodemann, Kim
Poulsen, Lucas Mohr, Holger
Mauritzen/Pia Hutters

Simon Jstergaard, Brian
Bgjland Habekost, Jan Rising

Kim Hansen, Dan Andersen,
Tommy Andersen

Christina Astrup Jargensen,
Elena Ambs Lee, Marie Plum,
Ralf Manscher

Henrik Billlmann, Claus
Bodilsen, Martin Frislev,
Henriette Frislev

Rl R2
1.0 30
40 1.0
(5.0) 4.0
30 20
20 50
60 6.0
(80 80
DNC) DNC

R3

3.0

20

4.0

1.0

6.0

5.0

8.0
DNC

R4

DNF)

20

5.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

8.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5.1
www.sailwave.com

R5 R6
80 10
DNS

30 (5.0
40 40
10 20
20 30
50 6.0
80 80
DNC DNC

R7

1.0

3.0

20

(8.0
DNC)

(8.0
DNC)

(8.0
DNC)

8.0
DNC

R8

1.0

20

3.0

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

R9

1.0

20

3.0

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

R10

1.0

20

3.0

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

R11

1.0

3.0

2.0

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

R12

1.0

3.0

20

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

R13

20

1.0

3.0

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

Total

320

33.0

44.0

66.0

77.0

88.0

Nett

240

28.0

39.0

58.0

69.0

80.0

104.0 96.0

17
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